
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
17 
62 
16 
81 
67 

8 
9 

10 
82 
88 

818 
73 
44 
48 
97 
61 

4 
7 

68 
90 
18 
65 
80 
14 
35 
87 
93 
12 

Name 
Honza Rieger 
Matěj Kácovský 
Tomáš Chabr 
Pavel Machulda 
František Pros 
Petr Zelenka 
Václav Laušman 
Tim Rädlein 
Matthias Stark 
Tomáš Mohelnický 
Dennis Taffemer 
Martin Walther 
Frank Thalmann 
Bernd Weber 
Markus Dietze 
Daniel Richter 
Klaus Zygar 
Radek Polák 
Sven Steinbach 
Jeanette Siegert-Schöfish 
Heiko Werner 
Martin Kunze 
Tom Flemming 
Miroslav Petkov 
Hartmut Heidicke 
Ingo Weiss 
Peter Benz 
Pavel Langer 

Class 
D1 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D5 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D1 

D4 

D1 

D3 

D3 

D1 

D3 

D1 

D4 

D3 

D3 

D3 

D3 

D3 

D2 

D2 

D3 

D2 

D2 

Značka  
Gloria C8F 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
F4 Tatuus T014 Abarth 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Gloria C8F 
Renault 
BMW 
Estonia 25 
Estonia 25 
BMW 
Estonia 25 
VD Kawasaki 
Renault 
MT-77 
MT-77 
Estonia 25 
Estonia 25 
MT-77 
Tomis 02 
Estonia 21-10 
Tatuus Renault 
MT-77 
Autola1/04 

Best Tm 
1:36.455 
1:36.871 
1:37.178 
1:37.263 
1:37.720 
1:37.942 
1:40.354 
1:41.659 
1:42.415 
1:42.958 
1:44.240 
1:44.821 
1:46.141 
1:47.025 
1:47.395 
1:48.743 
1:49.004 
1:51.186 
1:51.853 
1:52.395 
1:53.280 
1:53.521 
1:54.766 
1:56.475 
1:59.072 
1:59.604 
2:07.041 

Diff 

0.416 
0.723 
0.808 
1.265 
1.487 
3.899 
5.204 
5.960 
6.503 
7.785 
8.366 
9.686 

10.570 
10.940 
12.288 
12.549 
14.731 
15.398 
15.940 
16.825 
17.066 
18.311 
20.020 
22.617 
23.149 
30.586 

In Lap 
5 
4 
6 
5 
4 
4 
4 
8 
7 
5 
5 
6 
3 
3 
7 
7 
6 
5 
4 
2 
5 
7 
1 
4 
3 
3 
1 
0 

Nat/State 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
BLR 
DE 
DE 
DE 
CZ 

Název teamu 
Rieger Motorsport 
HKC Academy 
Chabrmotorsport 
HKC RACING 
GT2 Motorsport 
EFFECTIVE RACING 
VETTE Group 
Rädlein Racing 
HKC RACING 
Racing Engineering 
Taffemer Racing 
GF Motorsport 
Jacky Racing 
Team Weber 
GF Motorsport 
Kaute Motorsport 
Zygar Klaus Alfred 
EFFECTIVE Racing 
BS Motorsport 
Team Siegert 
Team Werner 
team Tanzman 
Juppe Rennsport 
Chabrmotorsport 
Heidicke Motorsport 
..... 
team Benz 
GT2 Motorsport 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15.10.2018 10:07:05 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Petra Krzáková 

Race Director - David Friček 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

Autodrom Most 
Kvalifikace 

Kvalifikace Sk.D 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 13:49:14 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

14.10.2018 13:45 


